Series Spec Sheet
• Construction
Physical Characteristics
 − Reel length 16.4' (5 m)
 36.6 LED/ft, 120 LED/m, 600 LED/reel
 − Reel length 65.6' (20 m)
 36.6 LED/ft, 120 LED/m, 2 400 LED/reel
 − Can be cut every 2" (6 LED)

code
Model number Output power
(W)
input volts
(VAC)
Input Current
(mA)
Frequency
(Hz)
IP
rating
Master
case qty
24 V DC
Hardwired - Dimmable
70511 LED/DRIVER/30W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 30 100-277 500 47/63 - 20
70512 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 60 100-277 800 47/63 - 10
65742 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/D/STD 96 100-130 800 50/60 IP66 10
70513 LED/DRIVER/96W/24V/HW/5-IN-1D 96 100-277 1 100 47/63 - 10
69132 LED/DRIVER/192W/24V/HW/D 192 (2 x 96) 120-277 2 200 47/63 - 10
69133 LED/DRIVER/288W/24V/HW/D 288 (3 x 96) 120-277 3 100 47/63 - 10
Plug-in - Non-dimmable
65750 LED/DRIVER/60W/24V/PLUG/ND/STD 60 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20 36
69554 LED/DRIVER/36W/24V/PLUG/ND 36 100-240 1 500 50/60 IP20 50
2233 rue de l’Aviation, Dorval, QC H9P 2X6
 514.342.1199, 1.800.361.6965  •   514.807.3011 • www.standardpro.com
Page 2/6
2.9 W, 24 V - IP22 • Rev. 2025-7-4